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The purposes of this research were to study and compare the knowledge, attitudes and
practices of exercising and sporting of upper secondary education students in the Bangkok Metropolis.
Samples of 1,440 students, 720 boys and 720 girls, were asked to respond to the questionnaires
devised by the researcher. Questionnaires of 90.42 were returned and then analyzed in terms of
percentages, means and standard deviations. A t-test was applied to determine the significant
differences. One-way analysis of variance and the Scheffe’ method were also employed to

determine the significant differences at the .05 level.

The findings were as follows :

1. The upper secondary school students in the Bangkok Metropolis had knowledge and
attitudes at the good level and practices at the very good level in exercising and sporting.

2. The knowledge and the practices of exercising and sporting of the boys were
significantly different from those of the girls at the .05 level, but attitudes were not significantly
different at the .05 level.

3. The knowledge and attitudes in exercising and sporting of the upper secondary
education students among class 4 ,5 and 6 were not significantly different at the .05 level, but

practices were significantly different at the .05 level.

| NN A

! 2540



FwraNnsaluniingas
CHuLALONGKORN UNIVERSITY









52

58

61

64

66

69

13

1

82



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

27

12

30



	ปกภาษาไทย


	ปกภาษาอังกฤษ


	หน้าอนุมัติ


	บทคัดย่อภาษาไทย


	บทคัดย่อภาษาอังกฤษ


	กิตติกรรมประกาศ
	สารบัญ

